
School Name Name Email Name Email
John A. Gupton College Steve Spann spann@guptoncollege.edu Joanna Hayes-Dickens hayes-dickens@guptoncollege.edu

Pierce Mortuary Colleges Joseph Finocchiaro jfinocchiaro@pierce.edu Dee Dee Willis dwillis@pierce.edu

Mid-America College of Funeral Service Audrina Dollar adollar@pierce.edu Dee Dee Willis dwillis@pierce.edu

Dallas Institute of Funeral Service Erin Wilson Erinwilson@dallasinstitute.edu Dee Dee Willis dwillis@pierce.edu

Gupton-Jones College of Funeral Service Khadijah McDaniel kmcdaniel@gupton-jones.edu Dee Dee Willis dwillis@pierce.edu

Northeast Texas Community College Rebecca Gardner rgardner@ntcc.edu Litzy Yanez LYanez@ntcc.edu 

Wayne State University Mark Evely evely@wayne.edu Matthew McLain ag9201@wayne.edu

Cape Cod CC Daniel C. Shea dshea@capecod.edu Paula Smith psmith01@capecod.edu

Brightpoint Community College Richard Sikon rsikon@brightpoint.edu Michael Murphy mmurphy@brightpoint.edu

Fayetteville Technical Community College James Bullard bullardja@faytechcc.edu Scot McCosh mccoshs@faytechcc.edu  

Des Moines Area Community College Kevin Patterson kepatterson@dmacc.edu Don Enright   dlenright2@dmacc.edu

Arapahoe Community College Faith Haug faith.haug@arapahoe.edu n/a n/a

AAMI Don Cymbor dcymbor@aami.edu n/a n/a

St Petersburg College Kevin Davis davis.kevin@spcollege.edu n/a https://tinyurl.com/ActiveDutyEd

Main Contact Veterans/Military Resource Coordinator

As of July 2024. For the complete list of ABFSE-approved programs, visit https://www.abfse.org/html/directory.html.

FUNERAL SERVICE PROGRAMS FOR MEMBERS OF THE MILITARY 
 
Many funeral service education programs offer part-time remote options that are ideal for Active-Duty, National Guard or Reserve 
members of the military. Many also have a veterans/military resource coordinator. You can train to become a funeral director from 
anywhere in the world while you’re still serving. Reach out to one of these programs and get started today. Learn more at 
RememberingALife.com/Military..


